© © N o A WD

_— A
A Bl

Position

Maintenance/Skilled Trades

Supervisor
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Carpenter
Painter
Painter
Electrician
Plumber
Park Ranger
Park Ranger

Plumber

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Trades - North County

Trades - North County
Trades - North County
Trades - North County
Trades - North County
Trades - North County
Trades - North County
Trades - North County
Trades - North County
Trades - North County
Trades - North County
Trades - North County

Total Wages
$119,719

$93,361
$93,248
$93,073
$92,988
$91,123
$90,194
$81,821
$77,246
$72,373
$69,700
$48,153



