	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Maintenance/Skilled Trades Supervisor		East Bay Regional Park District	Trades - North County	\$119,719
2.	Carpenter		East Bay Regional Park District	Trades - North County	\$93,361
3.	Carpenter		East Bay Regional Park District	Trades - North County	\$93,248
4.	Carpenter		East Bay Regional Park District	Trades - North County	\$93,073
5.	Carpenter		East Bay Regional Park District	Trades - North County	\$92,988
6.	Painter		East Bay Regional Park District	Trades - North County	\$91,123
7.	Painter		East Bay Regional Park District	Trades - North County	\$90,194
8.	Electrician		East Bay Regional Park District	Trades - North County	\$81,821
9.	Plumber		East Bay Regional Park District	Trades - North County	\$77,246
10.	Park Ranger		East Bay Regional Park District	Trades - North County	\$72,373
11.	Park Ranger		East Bay Regional Park District	Trades - North County	\$69,700
12.	Plumber		East Bay Regional Park District	Trades - North County	\$48,153